
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
17 
31 
74 
6 

178 
3 

212 
2 

97 

Class 
PB 
PB2 
PB 
PB 
PB2 
PC 
PA 
PB2 
PB 

Name 
RODRIGO DE CONTI/LEANDRO GUERRA 
LEANDRO GUERRA/CIRO PACIELLO 
TINOCO/FURQUIN 
CAIO C. LACERDA 
MATHEUS BECCALLI 
ALVARO VILELA DE SOUZA 
CARLOS/GABRIEL VALLONE 
JUNIOR DINARDI 
MARCELO SERVIDONE DA SILVA 

Laps 
11 
7 

13 
4 
4 
8 
5 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:46.186 
1:48.941 
1:49.214 
1:55.255 
1:55.370 
1:55.421 
2:00.949 
2:06.530 
6:15.911 

Diff 

2.755 
3.028 
9.069 
9.184 
9.235 

14.763 
20.344 

4:29.725 

Gap 

2.755 
0.273 
6.041 
0.115 
0.051 
5.528 
5.581 

4:09.381 

In 
11 
5 

12 
1 
3 
5 
2 
4 
1 

S1 Best Tm 
27.484 
28.400 
28.260 
29.343 
30.068 
30.005 
30.349 
32.484 
37.049 

S2 Best Tm 
51.692 
54.427 
54.424 
56.290 
56.192 
56.096 

1:00.551 
1:02.496 
1:07.698 

S3 Best Tm 
26.722 
26.114 
26.042 
27.494 
28.705 
28.869 
27.772 
31.414 
35.562 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/05/2022 12:53:35 
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4a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
OPEN PAULISTA 

1o TREINO 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:24:54 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

27/05/2022 10:25 


